User Guide
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System
with Millex Samplicity® and
Millex® Filters
The M logo, Samplicity, Millex Samplicity, Millex, Millipore Express, Durapore, and Millipore are
registered trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany.
All trademarks of third parties are the property of their respective owners.
© 2016  EMD Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA, U.S.A. All rights reserved.

The Samplicity® G2 Filtration System does not fall within the scope of Pressure Equipment Directive
2014/68/EU (PED), therefore, conformance to this directive is not applicable.
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Samplicity® G2 Filtration System and related products. See
the Technical Assistance section for contact information. You can also purchase these products online
at www.millipore.com/products.
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System
(includes base, vial tray, lid, waste tray,
tubing, and quick-start guide)
Blue
Green
SAMP2SYSB
SAMP2SYSG
1
1
Samplicity® Filtration System Vial Trays (one blue, one green) SAMVIALTR 2
Samplicity® Filtration System Waste Trays SAMWASTTR 5
Samplicity® Filtration System Tube Set Assembly SAMTUBING 1
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System Lid SAMP2LID 1
Millex Samplicity® Filters
0.20 µm hydrophilic PTFE filter SAMPLG001 96
SAMPLG004 384 (4 × 96/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PTFE filter SAMPLCR01 96
SAMPLCR04 384 (4 × 96/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PVDF filter SAMPHV001 96
SAMPHV004 384 (4 × 96/pk)
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System User Guide 11
Millex® Filters for Samplicity® G2 Filtration System (includes Millex® filter plus funnel)
0.22 µm hydrophilic PVDF filter SAMP2GVNB 250
SAMP2GVNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PVDF filter SAMP2HVNB 250
SAMP2HVNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
0.20 µm hydrophilic nylon filter SAMP2GNNB 250
SAMP2GNNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic nylon filter SAMP2HNNB 250
SAMP2HNNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
0.22 µm hydrophilic PES filter SAMP2GPNB 250
SAMP2GPNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
0.45 µm hydrophilic PES filter SAMP2HPNB 250
SAMP2HPNK 1000 (4 × 250/pk)
Samplicity® G2 Filtration System and Filter Starter Bundles
For available system and filter combinations go to www.millipore.com and enter samplicity starter
bundle in the search box.
Accessories
Millex®-FA50 filter, 1.0 µm, hydrophobic PTFE, 50 mm SLFA05010 10
Chemical Duty Pump, 115 V (60 Hz) WP6111560 1
Chemical Duty Pump, 100 V (50/60 Hz) WP6110060 1
Chemical Duty Pump, 220 V (50 Hz) WP6122050 1
High Output Pump, 115 V (60 Hz) WP6211560 1
High Output Pump, 100 V (50/60 Hz) WP6210060 1
High Output Pump, 220 V (50 Hz) WP6222050 1
Vacuum Tubing, 6.4 mm ID × 3 m (1/4 in. ID × 10 ft) MSVMHTS09 1
Technical Assistance
For more information, contact the office nearest you. In the U.S., call 1-800-221-1975. Outside the
U.S., go to our web site at www.millipore.com/offices for up-to-date worldwide contact information.